
8/16/2024 8:51:01 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8328 2B PERRY PM 

Route: 8328 2B Start Time: 03:22 pm Total Riders: 26 
Bus: YCS-112 End Time: 04:05 pm Max Load: 26 
Driver: Total Time: 43:33 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEBistance: 9.02 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3:22pm ARRIVE PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
3:37 pm ORIGIN PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 26 
3:41 pm START 1002/1001 WASHTENAW AVE 2 
3:42 pm STOP CORNELL RD @ WHITTIER RD 1 

3:46 pm STOP Golfside Dr @ Golfside Manor Apt 1 

3:48 pm STOP Camelot Apt (E end @HOME PARKING LOT/2964 Was 2 
3:52pm STOP IN 3RD CUT THROUGH/2730 INTERNATIONAL DR 14 
3:57 pm STOP BYNAN DR-OFFICE FIRST BLDG ON THE RIGHT/2129 3 
4:00 pm STOP CRESTWOOD @ THE POOL/1408 ELMWOOD DR 1 

2 4:04pm END Estabrook No Intersection



8/16/2024 8:51:23 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8329 3B PERRY PM 

Route: 8329 3B Start Time: 03:22 pm Total Riders: 25 
Bus: YCS-113 End Time: 04:08 pm Max Load: 25 
Driver: Total Time: 46:32 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEBistance: = 10.53 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A —_ 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3:22 pm ARRIVE PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
3:37 pm ORIGIN PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 25 

3:38 pm =START FREDERICK ST @ WORDEN ST 2 

3:40 pm STOP FERRIS ST @ MIDDLE DR /515 FERRIS ST 1 

3:42 pm STOP 948 W MICH AVE @ GATE (PARDISE MANOR) 1 

3:44pm STOP Jones St @ Taft Ave 1 
3:45pm STOP Chapelle front door/111 N Wallace Blvd/1003 8 

3:48 pm STOP PEARL ST @ OAKWOOD ST 1 

3:55 pm STOP Munger Rd @ Morgan Dr 1 

3:56 pm STOP 4785 Munger Rd 1 

4:00 pm STOP Carriage Way @ Roanoke Dr 1 

4:02 pm STOP Edison & Burns 1 

4:04pm STOP VALLEY DR @ MCKINLEY AVE 1 

4:06 pm STOP 2125 S CONGRESS ST/ GRANDMA'S DAY CARE 5 

4:08 pm STOP S CONGRESS ST @ STEVENS DR 1 

4:08 pm END 271/261 STEVENS DR



8/16/2024 8:53:23 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 4 
Bus Stop Locations For 8330 4B PERRY PM 

Route: 8330 4B Start Time: 03:22 pm Total Riders: 41 

Bus: YCS-117 End Time: 04:05 pm Max Load: 4 

Driver: Total Time: 43:07 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEBistance: = 7.72 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3:22pm ARRIVE PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 

3:37 pm_ ORIGIN PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 41 

3:38 pm START Second St @ Frederick St 4 

3:40 pm STOP SECOND ST @ MONROE! 1075 MONROE AVE 19 

3:46 pm STOP JEFFERSON @ BROOKS 1 

3:46 pm STOP Jefferson St @ Hawkins St 2 

3:48 pm STOP 937 Monroe St 5 

3:50 pm STOP FIRST AVE @ FIRST CT 9 

4:00 pm STOP WILB 1 

4:00 pm STOP KC DAYCARE 2 

4:04 pm END 111 BELL ST 1



8/16/2024 8:47:19 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8333 7B PERRY PM 

Route: 8333 7B Start Time: 03:22 pm Total Riders: 23 
Bus: YCS 128 End Time: 04:14 pm Max Load: 23 
Driver: Total Time: 52:01 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEBistance: = 12.34 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3:22pm ARRIVE PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
3:37 pm ORIGIN PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 23 

3:46 pm STOP MACARTHUR BLVD 5TH ENTRANCE @ SIDEWALK/8900 N 10 

3:49 pm STOP ON MACARTHUR/ DANBURY PARK @ THE ROCKS 2 

3:55 pm STOP STAMFORD & STEPHENS/1423 Stamford RD 3 

3:58 pm STOP Buckingham Dr @ Hamlet Dr 1 

3:59 pm STOP Sheffield Dr @ Barrington Dr 1 

4:01 pm STOP STAMFORD & NORFOLK 1 

4:05 pm STOP ARBORWOODS @ BUS DEPOT/9738 SHERWOOD 1 

4:11pm STOP WIARD BLVD @ WOODRUFF LN 1 
3 4:13 pm END ON WIARD BLVD @ RUSSETT



8/16/2024 8:47:54 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8334 8B PERRY PM 

Route: 8334 8B Start Time: 03:22 pm Total Riders: 28 
Bus: YCS 129 End Time: 03:59 pm Max Load: 28 
Driver: Total Time: 37:27 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEBistance: 5.49 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 

Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3:22pm ARRIVE PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
3:37 pm ORIGIN PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 28 
3:40 pm START Perrin St @ Emmet St 2 
3:41pm STOP Ballard St @ Washtenaw Ave 2 
3:43 pm STOP 24 N WASHINGTON ST 1 
3:44pm STOP 314 PEARL ST 1 
3:47 pm STOP 504 St John St 1 
3:50 pm STOP VILLA DR FIRST DR ON THE RIGHT 1 
3:51pm STOP Huron View !st Parking Lot/831 GREEN RD 8 
3:55 pm STOP WOBURN DR & BELMONT DR 2 
3:56 pm STOP Woburn @ Medford 3 
3:57 pm STOP Bedford @ Allston Ct 7 
3:59 pm END BEDFORD DR & ALLSTON CT/1260 CONCORD DR



8/16/2024 8:48:22 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8327 1B PERRY PM 

Route: 8327 1B Start Time: 03:22 pm Total Riders: 16 

Bus: YCS 130 End Time: 04:06 pm Max Load: 16 

Driver: Total Time: 44:13 Route Days; MTWHF 

Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEBistance: 10.83 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 
Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3:22pm ARRIVE PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 

3:37 pm ORIGIN PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 16 

3:42 pm START E FOREST AVE @ FOREST CT 2 

3:43 pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ WOODCREEK CT @ HOLLIS AVE/789 1 

3:44pm STOP E FOREST AVE @ CAMPBELL AVE 3 

3:46 pm STOP FERRIS VIEW APTS / 942 HOLMES RD/940 Holmes R 1 

3:48 pm STOP 1251 Lexington Pkwy 2 

3:53 pm STOP OAKRIDGE APTS EAST ENTRANCE 3 

3:58 pm STOP TIMBERLANDS @ PLAYGROUND/3375 E Michigan Ave 1 

4:02 pm STOP KING RICHARD (WESTRIDGE TRL PRK) GRASSY AREA 1 

4:05 pm STOP RIDGE RD @ APPLEREDGE $T/3043 PRESCOTT ST 2 

4:06 pm END 3043 PRESCOTT ST



8/16/2024 8:50:09 AM Ypsilanti Community Schools Page 1 
Bus Stop Locations For 8332 6B PERRY PM 

Route: 8332 6B Start Time: 03:22 pm Total Riders: 13 
Bus: YCS 132 End Time: 03:55 pm Max Load: 13 
Driver: Total Time: 33:41 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTEBistance: = 5.74 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Package #: 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3:22pm ARRIVE PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 
3:37 pm ORIGIN PERRY CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 13 

3:39 pm START 115 S GROVE ST @ 120 S GROVE APT 3 

3:41 pm STOP Davis St @ Arnet St 1 

3:46 pm STOP RUTH AVE @ BORGSTROM AVE 1 

3:48 pm STOP Lester @ Evelyn 1 

3:50 pm STOP 1390/1391 Harry St 4 

3:54 pm END 1111 S HARRIS RD/1476 Village Ln 6




